Bislett 50K Indoor Challenge 16.februar 2013

Arr: Spiridon LLL

KVINNER
Pls Startnr
1 38
2 100
3 51
4 57
5 8
6 36
7 27
8 92
9 70
10 15
11 82
12 34
13 26
14 39
DNF 7
DNF 20
MENN
Pl  Startnr
1 53
2 4
3 102
4 21
5 2
6 9
7 75
8 12
9 94
10 44
11 24
12 22
13 45
14 19
15 37
16 69
18 17
19 3
20 93
21 18
22 101
26 6
27 1
31 29
32 99
33 72
34 87
36 56
38 50
39 62
41 65
42 30
43 32
44 88
45 28
46 43
47 5
49 11
51 80
52 49
53 77
54 23
56 74
57 16

Fornavn

Dorte
Marianne
Rita
Hilde
Marianne
Hilde
Janicke
Cecilie
Karianne
Leila
Bente
Sglvi
Marit
Turid
Marit
Margrethe

Fornavn

Jarle

John Henry
Gjermund
Per Olav
Kenneth
Hans Edgard
Morten D.
Vemund
Rune

Dag
Bjgrn-Harald
Arne Chr
Torgeir
Ole Peter
Ole Erik
Ole Arne
Per Audun
Jan Olav
Gustav
Tim
Ragnar
Neil

Tor Idar
Jostein
Frode

Nils

Erik
Morten
Tor Einar
Christian
Stian
Henrik
Rune
Helge
Eivind

Tor Arne
Even
Tom-Rune
Christian
Kristian
Per Morten
Christian
Runar
Harald
Einar

Etternavn

Foss
Maehlums
Steinsvik
Johansen
Fglling
Ackenhausen
Ekelberg
Karlsen
Holene
Ferguson
Langgigjelten

Hjelmeland Stensli

Tarstad
Veggeland
Bjerknes
Bergaust

Etternavn

Risa
Strupstad
Sgrstad
Bgyum
Boman
Rakeie
Karlsen
Aker
Akselsen
Bern
Garfiell
Folmer
Hopen
Bergaust
Flatin
Eiksund
Heskestad
Dagsvik
Gudmestad
Bennett
Nygard
Dryland
Lillekroken
Lundgaard
Hilde
Bratberg
Nossum
Olsen
Johansen
Hellerud
Lgkken
Kvisgaard
Thorbjgrnsen
Reinholt
Onsum
Stjern
Nedberg
Bertelsen
Duus
Waalen
Krogh
Sletbak-Akerg
Thorstensen
Sel
Gautun

Klubb
RAUFOSS IL

KRIPOS IL

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
KSK KOLBOTN/COOP NORGE
SKIL@PERNE

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
HAMAR SKIKLUBB

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
NOTEAM

IF HERKULES

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
VELDRE FRIIDRETT

Klubb

UNDHEIM IL
FIK REN-ENG

SYRIL

LULEKAMRATERNA - SWEDEN
HYTTEPLAN SPORT

SK KRAFT

TRENINGSCAMP

MANDAL

SK KRAFT

SK KRAFT

HALDEN IL

POSTEN TRONDHEIM
VELDRE FRIIDRETT
KONGSBERG
HAKKALESTRANDA KONDISJONSLAG
FIL AKS

OGNDAL

UNDHEIM IL

SK VIDAR

GOIF

GREAT BRITAIN

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
NAMMO RAUFOSS BIL

OTTESTAD IL

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
Oladalen Vel

MOSSJONISTENE
MOSSJONISTENE
SKILDPADDENE

OSLO KOMMUNE BIL
TREUNGEN IL

TEAM B-72, LORENSKOG
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB

KICK MASTER

SPIRIDON LLL
SK KRAFT

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
BRYNE FIK
KARTVERKET BIL

Klasse

K 45-49
K 40-44
K 40-44
K 40-44
K 50-54
K 35-39
K 40-44
K 35-39
K 23-34
K 23-34
K 45-49
K 45-49
K 40-44
K 50-54
K 50-54
K 60-64

Klasse

M 23-34
M 23-34
M 23-34
M 35-39
M 23-34
M 35-39
M 40-44
M 35-39
M 40-44
M 45-49
M 35-39
M 45-49
M 40-44
M 65-69
M 40-44
M 45-49
M 55-59
M 40-44
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 40-44
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 55-59
M 60-64
M 45-49
M 35-39
M 45-49
M 35-39
M 40-44
M 40-44
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 35-39
M 45-49
M 23-34
M 60-64
M 45-49
M 40-44
M 40-44
M 70-74
M 45-49
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Tid
04:04:21
04:17:42
04:22:38
04:22:59
04:25:46
04:27:31
04:32:39
04:37:05
04:41:50
04:44:19
04:56:41
04:56:50
05:27:03
05:49:43
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tid
02:58:43
02:59:00
03:09:06
03:16:07
03:19:13
03:39:09
03:42:16
03:48:23
03:48:43
03:49:19
03:49:58
03:52:19
03:52:44
03:56:16
03:57:11
03:59:02
04:05:41
04:05:54
04:07:22
04:07:37
04:14:05
04:23:30
04:25:38
04:33:31
04:33:44
04:34:41
04:35:19
04:37:17
04:41:59
04:43:23
04:44:41
04:49:08
04:54:25
04:54:32
04:54:35
04:55:49
04:56:05
04:56:44
05:01:44
05:14:11
05:20:42
05:22:23
05:28:01
05:31:58
05:32:57



59

61

62

64
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Tom
Gunnar
Endre
Alex
Christian
Andreas
Kim
Thomas
Rune Kenneth
@ystein
Tomas
Andreas
Hans Olav
Kére
P&lI-Erik
Jan

Larsen
Faehn
Vindheim
Hansen
Stabell
Wang
Johannesen
Brenni
Meisingset
Mgrk

Pinds
Gossner
Stensli

Lona
Langgigjelten
Sneisen

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
SPIRIDON LLL

ASKIM

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
TEAM BAREFOOT

SK KRAFT

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
HTTP://ANDREASGOSSNER.COM/
RAYSE

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
HAMAR SKIKLUBB - EVRY
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB

M 45-49
M 60-64
M 45-49
M 35-39
M 40-44
M 20-22
M 23-34
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 40-44
M 40-44
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 45-49
M 60-64

18 05:33:52
3 05:38:21
19 05:39:49
8 05:44:45
11 05:56:18
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



